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K&M KONIG & MEYER

N&F  Stands For Music

26950

Demarcation stand set with drawstring

Product variant

US-26950-000-55 - black

Data

Base diameter
EAN

Gewicht

Height

Leg construction
Material

Special features

Type

12.60"

4016842123353

35.274 Ibs

35.43"

round base

steel

two stands with continuously extendable
drawstring for distances of up to 137.795";
fabric belt remains taut at all times - no
sagging;

base with rubber ring

black

The two ?demarcation stands with drawstring can be
flexibly connected to each other to guide visitors in style or
clearly demarcate sensitive areas. The drawstring can be
extended continuously up to 137.795", remaining taut at all
times without sagging. The sturdy stands are 35.433" high
and weigh 17,637 Ibs each.
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