

26950

Demarcation stand set with drawstring

Product variant

US-26950-000-55 - black

Data

Base diameter	12.60"
EAN	4016842123353
Gewicht	35.274 lbs
Height	35.43"
Leg construction	round base
Material	steel
Special features	two stands with continuously extendable drawstring for distances of up to 137.795"; fabric belt remains taut at all times - no sagging; base with rubber ring
Type	black



The two demarcation stands with drawstring can be flexibly connected to each other to guide visitors in style or clearly demarcate sensitive areas. The drawstring can be extended continuously up to 137.795", remaining taut at all times without sagging. The sturdy stands are 35.433" high and weigh 17,637 lbs each.